CS50WA-EN5424 Voice Alarm speakers - SSS
Column speaker
Powers 50W nominal 50 / 40 / 30 / 20 W
Frequency band 70 Hz – 18 kHz
Sensitivity
1W / 1m
50W / 1m
99 dB
114 dB
EN54-24
Pink noise1W/ 4m
Max 50W/4m
80 dB
96 dB
-6dB openings 360°
Dimensions 615 x 150 x 100 mm
Color Black White
Material Aluminium ABS
Weight 3,9 Kg
Voice Alarm system……..………….
Music………………………………….. …..
Speech……………………………………...
ApplicationsFeatures
Airport halls
Exhibition halls
Places of worship
Conference rooms
The CS50WA-EN5424 is a column-type sound
broadcaster. It ensures a uniform sound field and
optimizes pressure level decrease. Its fixing device
facilitates its orientation and ensures an easy and quick
installation.
Uniform sound field
High intelligibility
Easy and quick installation